

## Experience Excellence in Orthopaedic Care: Kayal Orthopaedic Center Awarded Once Again As 2023 NJ Top Docs Practice

NJ Top Docs has reviewed and once again approved Dr. Robert A. Kayal and his expert team of physicians at Kayal Orthopaedic Center for 2023.

SCOTCH PLAINS, NJ, USA, August 4, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Kayal Orthopaedic Center is home to an elite team of surgeons and specialists fully committed to skillful, restorative patient care. At the forefront of their respective fields, each physician and surgeon in this exceptional group delivers unparalleled comprehensive musculoskeletal orthopaedic care with specialists in the management



of spine, shoulder, elbow, hand, wrist, hip, knee, foot, ankle, rheumatology, physical therapy, chiropractic, acupuncture and interventional pain management.

With 16 office locations throughout northern New Jersey and New York, Robert A. Kayal, MD, FAAOS, FAAHKS and his highly skilled, trained and experienced team of health care providers offer patients the convenience of experiencing a comprehensive range of orthopaedic services. Their commitment to ensuring consistency and top-notch care when multiple orthopaedic-related services are required is what truly sets this team apart.

The experts at Kayal Orthopaedic Center collaborate closely with one another to meet each patient's needs effectively, offering expertise in a wide array of specialties, including general orthopaedics, pain & spine, customized, patient-specific shoulder and ankle replacements, MAKO robotic-arm assisted hip and knee replacements, hip preservation & arthroscopy, ACL repair and reconstruction, podiatry, rheumatology, osteoporosis & bone density testing, orthobiologics & regenerative medicine, PRP & BMA, sports medicine & arthroscopy, laser therapy and much more.

Patients can rest assured that their journey to recovery, rehabilitation, or managing chronic conditions is in the best possible hands under the umbrella of the Kayal Medical Group.

Experience exceptional care and a compassionate approach at the Kayal Orthopaedic Center,

where every patient's well-being is the practice's utmost priority.

To learn more about the reviewed and approved NJ Top Docs at Kayal Orthopaedic Center, please visit: <a href="https://njtopdocs.com/nj-doctors/kayalorthopaedic/">https://njtopdocs.com/nj-doctors/kayalorthopaedic/</a>

---

## **About Us**

NJ Top Docs is a comprehensive, trusted and exclusive healthcare resource featuring reviewed and approved Top Doctors and Dentists in New Jersey online in an easy to use format. NJ Top Docs only reviews and approves providers based on merit after they have been extensively vetted.

NJ Top Docs is a division of USA Top Docs which allows patients to meet providers online before making their appointment.

For more information, please click here to contact us or visit www.NJTopDocs.com.

Marissa Pane
NJ Top Docs
+1 908-288-7240
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/647982923

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.